
WIAAWI Somerset Sub Sectional Girls 1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Croix Central 00:20:51.74 24

2 Altoona 00:22:12.63 70

3 Ellsworth 00:22:30.22 78

4 Baldwin-Woodville 00:22:56.31 102

5 Prescott 00:23:45.57 129

6 Somerset 00:24:25.27 151

7 Bloomer 00:24:47.75 163

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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WIAAWI Somerset Sub Sectional Girls 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Croix Central 00:20:51.74 7 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 661 Mya Kizer 00:19:13.61 1

2 2 648 Kaitlyn Carlson 00:20:04.17 2

3 6 658 Sydney Carlson 00:21:20.59 6

4 7 662 Sidnie Roshell 00:21:41.99 7

5 8 666 Ellie Smith 00:21:58.31 8

6 10 664 Anna Sauer 00:22:03.40 (10)

7 23 659 Libby Collins 00:23:19.74 (23)

2 Altoona 00:22:12.63 7 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 151 Mercedes Romo 00:20:37.41 4

2 12 145 Ava Gunderson 00:22:09.15 12

3 13 154 Lauren Theyerl 00:22:11.06 13

4 20 144 Anna Fedie 00:23:01.35 20

5 21 152 Leah Saeger 00:23:04.22 21

6 33 153 Mercy Salzwedel 00:24:27.31 (33)

7 37 150 Kalista Krause 00:25:00.20 (37)

3 Ellsworth 00:22:30.22 7 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 388 Sophie Vogel 00:21:19.74 5

2 14 384 Cece Groh 00:22:16.83 14

3 18 389 Aubrey Wittenberg 00:22:53.09 18

4 19 387 Chloe VanWatermeulen 00:22:56.86 19

5 22 383 Jocelyn Boyle 00:23:04.58 22

6 26 386 Jolene Schultz 00:23:38.84 (26)

7 36 385 Ann Lundstrom 00:24:51.09 (36)

4 Baldwin-Woodville 00:22:56.31 7 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 156 Bekah Luckwaldt 00:20:36.22 3

2 15 157 Morgan Margelofsky 00:22:20.15 15

3 24 160 Ella Schutz 00:23:22.62 24

4 29 155 Natalie Bolstad 00:24:00.98 29

5 31 161 Greta Weyer 00:24:21.58 31

6 32 253 Adison Wilde 00:24:22.15 (32)

7 38 256 Klara Wood 00:25:24.32 (38)

5 Prescott 00:23:45.57 7 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 393 Kira Penk 00:22:08.76 11

2 17 391 Ava Budworth 00:22:31.57 17

3 28 396 Alee Warp 00:23:56.68 28

4 34 390 Mallory Boles 00:24:28.66 34

5 39 394 Shelby Sizemore 00:25:42.18 39

6 41 392 Sierra Stancer 00:26:02.98 (41)

7 42 395 Jessie Urman 00:26:16.68 (42)

6 Somerset 00:24:25.27 7 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 402 Julia Rybacki 00:22:27.10 16

2 25 398 Sam Degeest 00:23:31.20 25
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WIAAWI Somerset Sub Sectional Girls 1

3 27 399 Marissa German 00:23:54.74 27

4 40 400 Megan Larse 00:25:45.60 40

5 43 397 Anna Bartig 00:26:27.72 43

6 47 646 Juliana Schimmel 00:27:30.46 (47)

7 48 401 Madie Linka 00:27:30.48 (48)

7 Bloomer 00:24:47.75 7 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 295 Kylie Culver 00:21:59.68 9

2 30 266 Grace Anderson 00:24:12.29 30

3 35 313 Brooke Wittrock 00:24:46.82 35

4 44 302 Joelle Mcmanus 00:26:29.68 44

5 45 308 Taylor Revoir 00:26:30.29 45

6 46 301 Kaylee Krueger 00:26:50.42 (46)

7 49 310 Ivorie Rogge 00:36:57.58 (49)
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WIAAWI Somerset Sub Sectional Girls 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 661 Mya Kizer SR 00:19:13.61 St. Croix Central

2 2 648 Kaitlyn Carlson SO 00:20:04.17 St. Croix Central

3 3 156 Bekah Luckwaldt JR 00:20:36.22 Baldwin-Woodville

4 4 151 Mercedes Romo SR 00:20:37.41 Altoona

5 5 388 Sophie Vogel SR 00:21:19.74 Ellsworth

6 6 658 Sydney Carlson SR 00:21:20.59 St. Croix Central

7 7 662 Sidnie Roshell FR 00:21:41.99 St. Croix Central

8 8 666 Ellie Smith FR 00:21:58.31 St. Croix Central

9 9 295 Kylie Culver SR 00:21:59.68 Bloomer

10 (10) 664 Anna Sauer JR 00:22:03.40 St. Croix Central

11 11 393 Kira Penk SR 00:22:08.76 Prescott

12 12 145 Ava Gunderson FR 00:22:09.15 Altoona

13 13 154 Lauren Theyerl SR 00:22:11.06 Altoona

14 14 384 Cece Groh SR 00:22:16.83 Ellsworth

15 15 157 Morgan Margelofsky JR 00:22:20.15 Baldwin-Woodville

16 16 402 Julia Rybacki FR 00:22:27.10 Somerset

17 17 391 Ava Budworth FR 00:22:31.57 Prescott

18 18 389 Aubrey Wittenberg FR 00:22:53.09 Ellsworth

19 19 387 Chloe VanWatermeulen FR 00:22:56.86 Ellsworth

20 20 144 Anna Fedie JR 00:23:01.35 Altoona

21 21 152 Leah Saeger SO 00:23:04.22 Altoona

22 22 383 Jocelyn Boyle FR 00:23:04.58 Ellsworth

23 (23) 659 Libby Collins FR 00:23:19.74 St. Croix Central

24 24 160 Ella Schutz FR 00:23:22.62 Baldwin-Woodville

25 25 398 Sam Degeest JR 00:23:31.20 Somerset

26 (26) 386 Jolene Schultz SR 00:23:38.84 Ellsworth

27 27 399 Marissa German SO 00:23:54.74 Somerset

28 28 396 Alee Warp FR 00:23:56.68 Prescott

29 29 155 Natalie Bolstad FR 00:24:00.98 Baldwin-Woodville

30 30 266 Grace Anderson JR 00:24:12.29 Bloomer

31 31 161 Greta Weyer SO 00:24:21.58 Baldwin-Woodville

32 (32) 253 Adison Wilde FR 00:24:22.15 Baldwin-Woodville

33 (33) 153 Mercy Salzwedel JR 00:24:27.31 Altoona

34 34 390 Mallory Boles JR 00:24:28.66 Prescott

35 35 313 Brooke Wittrock SO 00:24:46.82 Bloomer

36 (36) 385 Ann Lundstrom JR 00:24:51.09 Ellsworth

37 (37) 150 Kalista Krause JR 00:25:00.20 Altoona

38 (38) 256 Klara Wood SO 00:25:24.32 Baldwin-Woodville

39 39 394 Shelby Sizemore JR 00:25:42.18 Prescott

40 40 400 Megan Larse JR 00:25:45.60 Somerset

41 (41) 392 Sierra Stancer SR 00:26:02.98 Prescott

42 (42) 395 Jessie Urman SR 00:26:16.68 Prescott

43 43 397 Anna Bartig JR 00:26:27.72 Somerset

44 44 302 Joelle Mcmanus FR 00:26:29.68 Bloomer

45 45 308 Taylor Revoir SO 00:26:30.29 Bloomer

46 (46) 301 Kaylee Krueger FR 00:26:50.42 Bloomer

47 (47) 646 Juliana Schimmel JR 00:27:30.46 Somerset

48 (48) 401 Madie Linka JR 00:27:30.48 Somerset

49 (49) 310 Ivorie Rogge FR 00:36:57.58 Bloomer
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